
Date Day Opponent LocaƟ on Time TV 
OCT. 22 ΈSUNΉ BLUE/WHITE SCRIMMAGE DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. 
NOV. 5 ΈSUNΉ ALASKA ANCHORAGE ΈEXHΉ DURHAM, N.C. 6:00 P.M.
Nov. 12 (Sun) at Grand Canyon Phoenix, Ariz. 5:00 p.m.  
NOV. 16 ΈTHURΉ HIGH POINT DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Nov. 19 (Sun) at Villanova Villanova, Pa. 1:00 p.m.
Nov. 22 (Wed) at Old Dominion Norfolk, Va. 7:00 p.m.
NOV. 25 ΈSATΉ OREGON STATE DURHAM, N.C. TBA ACCNEXTRA
NOV. 26 ΈSUNΉ PRESBYTERIAN DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA

Big Ten/ACC Challenge 
NOV. 30 ΈTHURΉ OHIO STATE DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ESPN2

Dec. 3 (Sun) at South Carolina Columbia, S.C. TBA
DEC. 7 ΈTHURΉ UNC GREENSBORO DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
DEC. 10 ΈSUNΉ WINTHROP DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
DEC. 19 ΈTUEΉ MAINE DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
DEC. 21 ΈTHURΉ WYOMING DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
DEC. 29 ΈFRIΉ LIBERTY DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA 
Dec. 31 (Sun) at Miami* Coral Gables, Fla. 12:30 p.m. RSN
Jan. 4 (Thur) at Louisville* Louisville, Ky. 7:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
JAN. 7 ΈSUNΉ N.C. STATE* DURHAM, N.C. 3:00 P.M. RSN
Jan. 11 (Thur) at Wake Forest* Winston-Salem, N.C. 7:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
JAN. 14 ΈSUNΉ VIRGINIA* DURHAM, N.C. 3:00 P.M. ESPN2
Jan. 18 (Thur) at Virginia Tech* Blacksburg, Va. 7:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
Jan. 21 (Sun) at North Carolina* Chapel Hill, N.C. 2:30 p.m. RSN
JAN. 25 ΈTHURΉ BOSTON COLLEGE* DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Jan. 28 (Sun) at PiƩ * PiƩ sburgh, Pa. 2:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
FEB. 1 ΈTHURΉ GEORGIA TECH* DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
FEB. 4 ΈSUNΉ NOTRE DAME* DURHAM, N.C.  1:00 P.M. ESPN2
FEB. 7 ΈWEDΉ WAKE FOREST* DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Feb. 11 (Sun) at Clemson* Clemson, S.C. 2:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
Feb. 15 (Thur) at Syracuse* Syracuse, N.Y. 7:00 p.m. RSN
FEB. 19 ΈMONΉ FLORIDA STATE* DURHAM, N.C. 6:00 P.M. ESPN2
FEB. 25 ΈSUNΉ NORTH CAROLINA* DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA

Feb. 28- (Wed-Sun) ACC Tournament  Greensboro, N.C. TBA TBA
March 4     

March 16-19 (Fri-Mon) NCAA First & Second Rounds Host Sites TBA TBA
March 23-26 (Fri-Mon) NCAA Regionals Albany, Lexington, 
   Kansas City, Spokane TBA TBA
March 30 (Fri) NCAA Final Four Columbus, Ohio TBA TBA
April 1 (Sun) NCAA Championship Columbus, Ohio TBA TBA

*  ACC Contest       All game Ɵ mes are EST        BOLD/CAPS Home Games
ACCNExtra - ACC Network Extra         

RSN - The ACC’s Regional Sports Networks for the 2017-18 season is comprised of FOX Sports South, FOX Sports South-
east, FOX Sports Florida, FOX Sports Sun, FOX Sports Midwest, FOX Sports Indiana, NESN, YES Network, CSN Mid Atlan-
Ɵ c and AT&T Sportsnet PiƩ sburgh. All games will also be available via the FOX Sports Go and WatchESPN apps but are 

subject to blackout.
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